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

$5,995,000  |  3 BEDS  |  3.5 BATHS  |  3,393 SQ. FT.

SANTA MONICA

DAVID SOLOMON
DS@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5905

ANNA SOLOMON
ANNA@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5903

1273 PALISADES BEACH ROAD
O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P MO P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P MO P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M
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OPEN TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 21ST • 11-2PM
This exceptional residence blends modern luxury and technology. Surrounded by large 

gardens and includes a Koi Pond, Infinity-Edge Pool + Spa, and quarried stone terraces. A 

California Mediterranean exterior welcomes you into to a spacious, sun-soaked interior. The 

open floor plan reveals a thrillingly beautiful display of designer selected custom surfaces, hi-

tech lighting and ultra-modern fixtures throughout. The Alno Kitchen is a showcase of cutting-

edge cabinetry and cooking appliances offering a glass-topped eat-in breakfast bar. Bright 

and chic, the Family Room opens to the exterior Living Room Cabana, surveying serene views 

and multiple seating areas. Relax in one of four bedrooms, including a huge Master Suite, with 

a dual suite Spa Bath. Master opens to a tranquil veranda terrace with stunning views. This 

Smart house enables control of the surround sound entertainment system via iPad!

2033 HERCULES DRIVE  |  $3,195,000

Kevin Booker
310-721-7736
kdb@weahomes.com
CALBRE# 01869691

Kurt Rappaport
310-860-8889
kr@weahomes.com
CALBRE# 01036061

REPRESENTATION BY:

BEVERLY HILLS | 210 North Canon Drive, Beverly Hills, CA 90210 (310) 247-7770

MALIBU | “In The Country Mart” 23410 Civic Center Way, Malibu, CA 90265 (310) 456-1171

MIAMI | 2100 Ponce de Leon Blvd, 7th Floor, Coral Gables, FL 33134 (305) 447-1471

2033HERCULESDRIVE.COM

WESTSIDE ESTATE AGENCY

EXCEPTIONAL CONTEMPORARY RESIDENCE
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FEATURED
BEVERLY HILLS  |  $58,888,888
Represented by CHRISTOPHE CHOO 310.777.6342

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to over 12 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com
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W H E R E E XCE L L E NCE L I V E S

COLDWELLBANKERLUXURY.COM

Arcadia  626.445.5500

Beverly Hills North 310.777.6200

Beverly Hills South  310.273.3113

Brentwood  310.820.6651 

Calabasas  818.222.0023

Glendale  818.240.1111

Hancock Park North  323.464.9272

Hancock Park South  323.462.0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  818.790.3334

Los Feliz  323.665.5841

Malibu Colony  310.456.3638 

Malibu West  310.457.6550

Manhattan Beach  310.802.5700

Marina del Rey  310.301.3500

Montecito  805.969.4755

BRAND NEW 5BD 6BA W/GRT FLR PLAN, POOL.
BRENTWOOD  |  $5,995,000
Represented by: Robert Winans 
310.722.8456  |  robert.winans@coldwellbanker.com

5BD+OFFICE. PRIVATE YARD. POOL & SPA.
WESTLAKE VILLAGE  |  $1,410,000
Represented by: Shirley Richards 
805.495.1048  |  Shirley@ShirleyRichards.com

BEAUTIFUL 4 BD, 4 BA MEDITERRANEAN.
BRENTWOOD  |  $2,895,000
Represented by: Lexie Brew & Liz Keenan 
310.804.9081  |  Lexie@LexieBrew.com

OFFERING THE BEST IN MALIBU LIVING.
MALIBU  |  $3,750,000
Represented by: Ellen Francisco 
310.589.2464  |  ellen@malibuonline.com

JUST A FEW MILES FROM ICONIC MALIBU PIER
MALIBU  |  $3,780,000
Represented by: Angela Wong 
818.645.6754  |  angela.kp.wong@gmail.com
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Pacific Palisades  310.454.1111

Palos Verdes  310.378.5201

Pasadena  626.584.0050

Playa Vista  310.862.5777

San Marino  626.449.5222

Santa Barbara  805.682.2477

Santa Monica Montana  310.458.0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  310.829.3939

Sherman Oaks  818.995.2424

Ventura  805.648.5051

Westchester  424.702.3000

Westlake Village  805.495.1048

Studio City  818.788.5400

Sunset Strip 310.278.9470

Venice  424.280.7400

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

APPX. 2+ACRE MEGA ESTATE. CELEBRITY ROW.
BEVERLY HILLS PO  |  $7,950,000
Represented by: Tania Ferris 
310.713.8234  |  taniaferris68@aol.com
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